
Běh na Mědník 2015

(M 15-19)

Pořadí : Číslo : Jméno : Příjmení : Oddíl : Kategorie : Čas :
1 943 Vojtěch Kočí TRIATLET Karlovy Vary M 15-19 0:51:33
2 923 Jan Paroubek TJ Klášterec nad Ohří M 15-19 0:55:57
3 915 Ondřej Moravčík Motoboardel Chomutov M 15-19 1:11:04



Běh na Mědník 2015

(M 20-39)

Pořadí : Číslo : Jméno : Příjmení : Oddíl : Kategorie : Čas :
1 917 Oto Ottenschläger AK Litvínov M 20-39 0:47:54
2 920 Tomáš Peroutka WITTE Bike Team M 20-39 0:48:48
3 942 Tomáš Ferenc Cykloteam DNT Chomutov M 20-39 0:51:02
4 919 Ondřej Schütze Witte Bike Team M 20-39 0:51:47
5 922 Josef Hubený AK Sokolov M 20-39 0:51:56
6 955 Jakub Jágl Vysoká u Staré Vody M 20-39 0:52:13
7 911 Martin Rytych Neběh 2015 M 20-39 0:52:30
8 953 Lukáš Eliáš BK Běkodo Teplice M 20-39 0:54:45
9 941 Ondřej Motlík SOHV Abertamy M 20-39 0:57:22
10 939 Václav Holý Dobrovolný běžecký kroužek Kadaň M 20-39 0:59:17
11 958 Rudolf Stehlík HO Tisá M 20-39 0:59:38
12 962 Václav Škréta Kadaň M 20-39 1:01:33
13 916 Vladimír Waltera Team Bike Perštejn M 20-39 1:01:59
14 932 Jan Klapáč Krásný Les M 20-39 1:02:07
15 956 Daniel Březina TJ VS Kadaň M 20-39 1:02:24
16 924 Jirka Krůdl WITTE Bike Team M 20-39 1:03:30
17 926 Radim Filip Drážďanský Teplice M 20-39 1:06:12
18 925 Aleš Kotě BK Běkodo Teplice M 20-39 1:08:48
19 921 Martin Sobota Pupkani KV M 20-39 1:09:16
20 913 Jan Řehák Motoboardel Chomutov M 20-39 1:18:33
21 948 Tomáš Bruna Litvínov M 20-39 1:18:56
22 961 Radek Haba AMATÉR KADAŇ M 20-39 1:23:45



Běh na Mědník 2015

(M 40-49)

Pořadí : Číslo : Jméno : Příjmení : Oddíl : Kategorie : Čas :
1 900 Richard Pleticha SKMP Kadaň M 40-49 0:46:52
2 910 Martin Šindelář Hnizdil Team M 40-49 0:47:33
3 906 Petr Šmíd BANÍK OSEK M 40-49 0:50:00
4 902 Aleš Beránek ALBE M 40-49 0:52:48
5 938 Dušan Prokeš Cyklo team DNT Chomutov M 40-49 0:55:24
6 931 Petr Jánský Ostrov n.O M 40-49 0:56:52
7 903 Robert Rauer Střelná M 40-49 1:00:28
8 909 Martin Suchopár WiTTE Bike Team M 40-49 1:03:24
9 927 Martin Souček Novosedlice M 40-49 1:04:39
10 905 Jan Bambas Pivošlap Litvínov M 40-49 1:04:50
11 934 Petr Dolanský Motoboardel Chomutov M 40-49 1:11:52
12 929 Michal Havlíček ACES Team K.Vary M 40-49 1:13:08
13 914 Jan Moravčík Motoboardel Chomutov M 40-49 1:17:21



Běh na Mědník 2015

(M 50-59)

Pořadí : Číslo : Jméno : Příjmení : Oddíl : Kategorie : Čas :
1 930 Čeněk Filingr Triatlet Karlovy Vary M 50-59 0:49:40
2 918 Milan Kožák SC Start Karlovy Vary M 50-59 0:52:21
3 908 Zdeněk Kacíř LOUČNÁ 956 M 50-59 0:56:05
4 952 Miroslav Molcar BK-Běkodo Teplice M 50-59 1:00:43
5 904 Miroslav Šimána SKMP Kadaň M 50-59 1:06:28
6 933 Karel Vrba AK Habartov M 50-59 1:06:52
7 940 Antonín Koutný Chomutov M 50-59 1:24:47



Běh na Mědník 2015

(M 60-69)

Pořadí : Číslo : Jméno : Příjmení : Oddíl : Kategorie : Čas :
1 963 Jiří Hudák Bílina M 60-69 1:04:34
2 912 Vladimír Dušek Horská služba Měděnec M 60-69 1:10:09
3 936 Josef Svoboda Cyklo team DNT Chomutov M 60-69 1:10:55
4 946 Pavel Motlík SOHV Abertamy M 60-69 1:14:57
5 935 Jiří Martykán Cyklo team DNT Chomutov M 60-69 1:20:25
6 949 Bohuslav Václavek ŠAK Chodov M 60-69 1:21:36



Běh na Mědník 2015

(M 70-99)

Pořadí : Číslo : Jméno : Příjmení : Oddíl : Kategorie : Čas :
1 951 Manfred Krassa ŠAK Chodov M 70-99 1:09:58
2 937 Miroslav Anděl Cyklo team DNT Chomutov M 70-99 1:35:20



Běh na Mědník 2015

(Muži)

Pořadí : Číslo : Jméno : Příjmení : Oddíl : Kategorie : Čas :
1 900 Richard Pleticha SKMP Kadaň M 40-49 0:46:52
2 910 Martin Šindelář Hnizdil Team M 40-49 0:47:33
3 917 Oto Ottenschläger AK Litvínov M 20-39 0:47:54
4 920 Tomáš Peroutka WITTE Bike Team M 20-39 0:48:48
5 930 Čeněk Filingr Triatlet Karlovy Vary M 50-59 0:49:40
6 906 Petr Šmíd BANÍK OSEK M 40-49 0:50:00
7 942 Tomáš Ferenc Cykloteam DNT Chomutov M 20-39 0:51:02
8 943 Vojtěch Kočí TRIATLET Karlovy Vary M 15-19 0:51:33
9 919 Ondřej Schütze Witte Bike Team M 20-39 0:51:47
10 922 Josef Hubený AK Sokolov M 20-39 0:51:56
11 955 Jakub Jágl Vysoká u Staré Vody M 20-39 0:52:13
12 918 Milan Kožák SC Start Karlovy Vary M 50-59 0:52:21
13 911 Martin Rytych Neběh 2015 M 20-39 0:52:30
14 902 Aleš Beránek ALBE M 40-49 0:52:48
15 953 Lukáš Eliáš BK Běkodo Teplice M 20-39 0:54:45
16 938 Dušan Prokeš Cyklo team DNT Chomutov M 40-49 0:55:24
17 923 Jan Paroubek TJ Klášterec nad Ohří M 15-19 0:55:57
18 908 Zdeněk Kacíř LOUČNÁ 956 M 50-59 0:56:05
19 931 Petr Jánský Ostrov n.O M 40-49 0:56:52
20 941 Ondřej Motlík SOHV Abertamy M 20-39 0:57:22
21 939 Václav Holý Dobrovolný běžecký kroužek Kadaň M 20-39 0:59:17
22 958 Rudolf Stehlík HO Tisá M 20-39 0:59:38
23 903 Robert Rauer Střelná M 40-49 1:00:28
24 952 Miroslav Molcar BK-Běkodo Teplice M 50-59 1:00:43
25 962 Václav Škréta Kadaň M 20-39 1:01:33
26 916 Vladimír Waltera Team Bike Perštejn M 20-39 1:01:59
27 932 Jan Klapáč Krásný Les M 20-39 1:02:07
28 956 Daniel Březina TJ VS Kadaň M 20-39 1:02:24
29 909 Martin Suchopár WiTTE Bike Team M 40-49 1:03:24
30 924 Jirka Krůdl WITTE Bike Team M 20-39 1:03:30
31 963 Jiří Hudák Bílina M 60-69 1:04:34
32 927 Martin Souček Novosedlice M 40-49 1:04:39
33 905 Jan Bambas Pivošlap Litvínov M 40-49 1:04:50
34 926 Radim Filip Drážďanský Teplice M 20-39 1:06:12
35 904 Miroslav Šimána SKMP Kadaň M 50-59 1:06:28
36 933 Karel Vrba AK Habartov M 50-59 1:06:52



Běh na Mědník 2015

(Muži)

37 925 Aleš Kotě BK Běkodo Teplice M 20-39 1:08:48
38 921 Martin Sobota Pupkani KV M 20-39 1:09:16
39 951 Manfred Krassa ŠAK Chodov M 70-99 1:09:58
40 912 Vladimír Dušek Horská služba Měděnec M 60-69 1:10:09
41 936 Josef Svoboda Cyklo team DNT Chomutov M 60-69 1:10:55
42 915 Ondřej Moravčík Motoboardel Chomutov M 15-19 1:11:04
43 934 Petr Dolanský Motoboardel Chomutov M 40-49 1:11:52
44 929 Michal Havlíček ACES Team K.Vary M 40-49 1:13:08
45 946 Pavel Motlík SOHV Abertamy M 60-69 1:14:57
46 914 Jan Moravčík Motoboardel Chomutov M 40-49 1:17:21
47 913 Jan Řehák Motoboardel Chomutov M 20-39 1:18:33
48 948 Tomáš Bruna Litvínov M 20-39 1:18:56
49 935 Jiří Martykán Cyklo team DNT Chomutov M 60-69 1:20:25
50 949 Bohuslav Václavek ŠAK Chodov M 60-69 1:21:36
51 961 Radek Haba AMATÉR KADAŇ M 20-39 1:23:45
52 940 Antonín Koutný Chomutov M 50-59 1:24:47
53 937 Miroslav Anděl Cyklo team DNT Chomutov M 70-99 1:35:20



Běh na Mědník 2015

(Ž 15-19)

Pořadí : Číslo : Jméno : Příjmení : Oddíl : Kategorie : Čas :
1 944 Markéta Lubinová LK Slovan K.Vary Ž 15-19 0:57:41



Běh na Mědník 2015

(Ž 20-39)

Pořadí : Číslo : Jméno : Příjmení : Oddíl : Kategorie : Čas :
1 901 Lucie Pasevová SKMP Kadaň Ž 20-39 1:00:29
2 957 Martina Stehlíková SOHV Abertamy Ž 20-39 1:02:52
3 907 Pavlína Kremlová MOST Ž 20-39 1:07:08
4 960 Michala Laifertová Libá Ž 20-39 1:08:44
5 947 Jana Krupičková Chomutov Ž 20-39 1:19:37
6 959 Hanka Brožková TRIATLET Karlovy Vary Ž 20-39 1:28:19



Běh na Mědník 2015

(Ž 40-49)

Pořadí : Číslo : Jméno : Příjmení : Oddíl : Kategorie : Čas :
1 945 Romana Lubinová SC Start K.Vary Ž 40-49 0:56:28
2 928 Martina Kabilová ACES Team Karlovy Vary Ž 40-49 1:06:47
3 950 Helena Babelová ŠAK Chodov Ž 40-49 1:16:16



Běh na Mědník 2015

(Ž 50-59)

Pořadí : Číslo : Jméno : Příjmení : Oddíl : Kategorie : Čas :
1 954 Karla Jáglová Libá Ž 50-59 1:09:48



Běh na Mědník 2015

(Ženy)

Pořadí : Číslo : Jméno : Příjmení : Oddíl : Kategorie : Čas :
1 945 Romana Lubinová SC Start K.Vary Ž 40-49 0:56:28
2 944 Markéta Lubinová LK Slovan K.Vary Ž 15-19 0:57:41
3 901 Lucie Pasevová SKMP Kadaň Ž 20-39 1:00:29
4 957 Martina Stehlíková SOHV Abertamy Ž 20-39 1:02:52
5 928 Martina Kabilová ACES Team Karlovy Vary Ž 40-49 1:06:47
6 907 Pavlína Kremlová MOST Ž 20-39 1:07:08
7 960 Michala Laifertová Libá Ž 20-39 1:08:44
8 954 Karla Jáglová Libá Ž 50-59 1:09:48
9 950 Helena Babelová ŠAK Chodov Ž 40-49 1:16:16
10 947 Jana Krupičková Chomutov Ž 20-39 1:19:37
11 959 Hanka Brožková TRIATLET Karlovy Vary Ž 20-39 1:28:19



Běh na Mědník 2015

(muži i ženy)

Pořadí : Číslo : Jméno : Příjmení : Oddíl : Kategorie : Čas :
1 900 Richard Pleticha SKMP Kadaň M 40-49 0:46:52
2 910 Martin Šindelář Hnizdil Team M 40-49 0:47:33
3 917 Oto Ottenschläger AK Litvínov M 20-39 0:47:54
4 920 Tomáš Peroutka WITTE Bike Team M 20-39 0:48:48
5 930 Čeněk Filingr Triatlet Karlovy Vary M 50-59 0:49:40
6 906 Petr Šmíd BANÍK OSEK M 40-49 0:50:00
7 942 Tomáš Ferenc Cykloteam DNT Chomutov M 20-39 0:51:02
8 943 Vojtěch Kočí TRIATLET Karlovy Vary M 15-19 0:51:33
9 919 Ondřej Schütze Witte Bike Team M 20-39 0:51:47
10 922 Josef Hubený AK Sokolov M 20-39 0:51:56
11 955 Jakub Jágl Vysoká u Staré Vody M 20-39 0:52:13
12 918 Milan Kožák SC Start Karlovy Vary M 50-59 0:52:21
13 911 Martin Rytych Neběh 2015 M 20-39 0:52:30
14 902 Aleš Beránek ALBE M 40-49 0:52:48
15 953 Lukáš Eliáš BK Běkodo Teplice M 20-39 0:54:45
16 938 Dušan Prokeš Cyklo team DNT Chomutov M 40-49 0:55:24
17 923 Jan Paroubek TJ Klášterec nad Ohří M 15-19 0:55:57
18 908 Zdeněk Kacíř LOUČNÁ 956 M 50-59 0:56:05
19 945 Romana Lubinová SC Start K.Vary Ž 40-49 0:56:28
20 931 Petr Jánský Ostrov n.O M 40-49 0:56:52
21 941 Ondřej Motlík SOHV Abertamy M 20-39 0:57:22
22 944 Markéta Lubinová LK Slovan K.Vary Ž 15-19 0:57:41
23 939 Václav Holý Dobrovolný běžecký kroužek Kadaň M 20-39 0:59:17
24 958 Rudolf Stehlík HO Tisá M 20-39 0:59:38
25 903 Robert Rauer Střelná M 40-49 1:00:28
26 901 Lucie Pasevová SKMP Kadaň Ž 20-39 1:00:29
27 952 Miroslav Molcar BK-Běkodo Teplice M 50-59 1:00:43
28 962 Václav Škréta Kadaň M 20-39 1:01:33
29 916 Vladimír Waltera Team Bike Perštejn M 20-39 1:01:59
30 932 Jan Klapáč Krásný Les M 20-39 1:02:07
31 956 Daniel Březina TJ VS Kadaň M 20-39 1:02:24
32 957 Martina Stehlíková SOHV Abertamy Ž 20-39 1:02:52
33 909 Martin Suchopár WiTTE Bike Team M 40-49 1:03:24
34 924 Jirka Krůdl WITTE Bike Team M 20-39 1:03:30
35 963 Jiří Hudák Bílina M 60-69 1:04:34
36 927 Martin Souček Novosedlice M 40-49 1:04:39



Běh na Mědník 2015

(muži i ženy)

37 905 Jan Bambas Pivošlap Litvínov M 40-49 1:04:50
38 926 Radim Filip Drážďanský Teplice M 20-39 1:06:12
39 904 Miroslav Šimána SKMP Kadaň M 50-59 1:06:28
40 928 Martina Kabilová ACES Team Karlovy Vary Ž 40-49 1:06:47
41 933 Karel Vrba AK Habartov M 50-59 1:06:52
42 907 Pavlína Kremlová MOST Ž 20-39 1:07:08
43 960 Michala Laifertová Libá Ž 20-39 1:08:44
44 925 Aleš Kotě BK Běkodo Teplice M 20-39 1:08:48
45 921 Martin Sobota Pupkani KV M 20-39 1:09:16
46 954 Karla Jáglová Libá Ž 50-59 1:09:48
47 951 Manfred Krassa ŠAK Chodov M 70-99 1:09:58
48 912 Vladimír Dušek Horská služba Měděnec M 60-69 1:10:09
49 936 Josef Svoboda Cyklo team DNT Chomutov M 60-69 1:10:55
50 915 Ondřej Moravčík Motoboardel Chomutov M 15-19 1:11:04
51 934 Petr Dolanský Motoboardel Chomutov M 40-49 1:11:52
52 929 Michal Havlíček ACES Team K.Vary M 40-49 1:13:08
53 946 Pavel Motlík SOHV Abertamy M 60-69 1:14:57
54 950 Helena Babelová ŠAK Chodov Ž 40-49 1:16:16
55 914 Jan Moravčík Motoboardel Chomutov M 40-49 1:17:21
56 913 Jan Řehák Motoboardel Chomutov M 20-39 1:18:33
57 948 Tomáš Bruna Litvínov M 20-39 1:18:56
58 947 Jana Krupičková Chomutov Ž 20-39 1:19:37
59 935 Jiří Martykán Cyklo team DNT Chomutov M 60-69 1:20:25
60 949 Bohuslav Václavek ŠAK Chodov M 60-69 1:21:36
61 961 Radek Haba AMATÉR KADAŇ M 20-39 1:23:45
62 940 Antonín Koutný Chomutov M 50-59 1:24:47
63 959 Hanka Brožková TRIATLET Karlovy Vary Ž 20-39 1:28:19
64 937 Miroslav Anděl Cyklo team DNT Chomutov M 70-99 1:35:20


